
Subordinate Services Selection Board, Punjab
 Result of Typing Test for Post Clerk IT (Advertisement No. 18/2021) held on 04 January 2026
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30001 PSSSBH18052316 201629 SONAM RASHPAL SINGH 14-08-1990 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 51.1

30002 PSSSBH18044042 204772 VIVEK JANJUA PARSHOTAM LAL 01-12-1999 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Not Qualified 48.81

30003 PSSSBH18118315 200915 KHUSHDEEP KAUR ANOKH SINGH 10-08-1992 F General Qualified 52.63

30004 PSSSBH18071804 206419 SUKHWINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH 02-10-1997 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.2

30005 PSSSBH18111785 206111 GURINDER SINGH HAMEER SINGH 17-10-1991 M General Absent 54.66

30006 PSSSBH18055373 202843 JASMEEN KAUR BALIHAR SINGH 11-10-1995 F General Absent 57.46

30007 PSSSBH18073377 201666 NARGIS BATTI KULDEEP KUMAR 28-08-1991 F B.C Absent 52.88

30008 PSSSBH18045946 202427 SONALI MEHNDIRATTA RAJ KUMAR MEHNDIRATTA 19-09-1994 F General Absent 58.22

30009 PSSSBH18089066 208031 JAGANDEEP SINGH POLOJIT SINGH 11-03-1989 M B.C Qualified 53.39

30010 PSSSBH18105448 200953 SANDEEP KAUR KASHMIR SINGH 15-11-1991 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.64

30011 PSSSBH18038558 205114 VIVEK AGGARWAL SANJEEV KUMAR 11-12-1993 M General Absent 52.63

30012 PSSSBH18039937 203352 NAVNEET KUMARI DEV RAJ 22-11-1993 F B.C Absent 56.19

30013 PSSSBH18031484 205011 AMANDEEP VINOD KUMAR 23-04-1995 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.85

30014 PSSSBH18048411 200660 SHIVANI MUKESH KUMAR 24-03-1992 F General Not Qualified 56.44

30015 PSSSBH18095897 201954 HINA DARSHAN KUMAR 27-03-1999 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.34

30016 PSSSBH18079999 203581 GURPREET KAUR HARCHARAN SINGH 04-09-1986 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.46

30017 PSSSBH18065098 206388 JATESH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 20-07-1990 M General Absent 56.19

30018 PSSSBH18093289 201893 HITESHI MADHAN SUSHIL KUMAR 03-05-1998 F General Absent 57.2

30019 PSSSBH18008200 203991 MANISH SINGH ASWAL BHOOP SINGH ASWAL 05-08-1999 M General Absent 53.14

30020 PSSSBH18170252 206337 NIRDOSH KAPIL PAWAN KUMAR KAPIL 23-08-1985 M General Absent 53.64

30021 PSSSBH18092322 208303 HARPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH 06-03-1992 M General Absent 55.17

30021 PSSSBH18119133 205378 HARPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH 06-03-1992 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 55.17

30022 PSSSBH18042846 202004 GURJEET KAUR DIDAR SINGH 23-05-1991 F General Absent 58.47

30023 PSSSBH18097836 204220 AKSHIT KATARIA RAMAN KUMAR 05-06-1997 M General Absent 55.93

30024 PSSSBH18050225 207214 KARANVEER SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 26-12-1995 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.9

30025 PSSSBH18160450 200760 DEEPTI BHARDWAJ VIJAY BHARDWAJ 03-01-1989 F General Absent 57.2

30026 PSSSBH18029512 204337
AMOLJEET SINGH 

AHLUWALIA
MOHANJIT SINGH 20-07-1993 M General Absent 58.98

30027 PSSSBH18028544 202185 POONAM RANI BIRJ LAL 05-01-1995 F B.C Absent 52.88

30028 PSSSBH18052667 205911 LOVEPREET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 23-01-1992 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 51.1

30029 PSSSBH18090823 208062 SUKHCHAIN SINGH HARFOOL SINGH 05-08-1996 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 52.37

30030 PSSSBH18026401 207734 SANDEEP SINGH JANG SINGH 25-02-1991 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.85

30031 PSSSBH18106142 208026 AMANDEEP SINGH PARGAT SINGH 03-07-1995 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.81

30032 PSSSBH18008924 204988 RINKU KUMAR NIRANJAN SINGH 28-10-1991 M B.C Absent 54.92

30033 PSSSBH18078510 202377 NEHA ARORA BALDEV RAJ ARORA 04-11-1989 F General Absent 56.44

30034 PSSSBH18160958 206911 VARINDER SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR 01-11-1988 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 54.92

30035 PSSSBH18168173 203535 BEANT KAUR SATPAL SINGH 19-05-1993 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 56.69

30036 PSSSBH18116237 204070 RAVI KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND 23-03-1988 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 54.92

30037 PSSSBH18092595 205358 KARAN KUMAR JATINDER KUMAR 16-06-1991 M General Absent 54.41

30038 PSSSBH18047587 203517 PARAMJEET KAUR RAM KRISHAN 11-11-1984 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 51.1

30039 PSSSBH18097367 202338 VANITA GOYAL KHARATI RAM 07-05-1979 F General Absent 53.39

30040 PSSSBH18053672 202728 HARPREET KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH 29-05-1990 F General Absent 55.17
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30041 PSSSBH18115176 208097 MANDEEP HARJEET SINGH 21-01-1991 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 54.41

30042 PSSSBH18108879 201999 PREETI GANGA DHAR 13-09-1986 F General Absent 54.15

30043 PSSSBH18103236 206558 NARENDER PAL JASPAL DASS 08-05-1997 M B.C Absent 54.15

30044 PSSSBH18072188 205411 GURPREET SINGH RAM SINGH 28-11-1990 M General Not Qualified 55.17

30045 PSSSBH18083788 207184 AJAY GULATI SURAJ BHAN 01-05-1992 M General Absent 58.47

30046 PSSSBH18047065 201040 AMANPREET KAUR RULDA SINGH 07-01-1996 F General Absent 58.98

30047 PSSSBH18035492 207660 GURDEEP SINGH SOHI BHIM SINGH SOHI 01-05-1991 M General Absent 56.19

30048 PSSSBH18027760 204776 JAGROOP SINGH DAVINDER SINGH 22-04-1998 M B.C Not Qualified 55.17

30049 PSSSBH18069074 201170 GAGANDEEP KAMBOJ BALDEV RAJ 26-04-1991 F B.C Absent 54.92

30050 PSSSBH18029179 207371 INDERJIT SINGH AJMER SINGH 24-10-1993 M General Absent 55.42

30051 PSSSBH18081515 206212 JAGMEET SINGH BALKAUR SINGH 12-03-1993 M General Absent 55.68

30052 PSSSBH18073275 207388 FATEH SINGH GURJANT SINGH 21-09-1989 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 55.93

30053 PSSSBH18161796 204998 VIPAN KAMBOJ ASKOK KUMAR 12-10-1995 M B.C Absent 52.63

30054 PSSSBH18060130 201758 RUBAL GURCHARAN SINGH 16-08-1993 F B.C Qualified 52.63

30055 PSSSBH18103086 206053 JOBAN PREET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 11-02-1990 M General Absent 53.9

30056 PSSSBH18082747 206723 KULDEEP SINGH DALBIR SINGH 06-11-1988 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.46

30057 PSSSBH18168986 205991 VISHAL CHAUHAN RAVINDER CHAUHAN 06-12-1999 M General Absent 56.19

30058 PSSSBH18082727 208003 HARJINDER SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 02-08-1992 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.2

30059 PSSSBH18059893 206713 RAHUL KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR 31-12-1999 M General Absent 57.2

30060 PSSSBH18076293 206079 HARSH ANEJA HARBANS LAL 09-12-1984 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.9

30061 PSSSBH18101524 202821 RAMANDEEP KAUR MALKIT SINGH 05-01-1991 F General Absent 52.63

30062 PSSSBH18108854 203498 RAVNEET KAUR JASWANT SINGH 06-07-1992 F B.C Absent 56.44

30063 PSSSBH18012340 202615 SUKHPREET KAUR KULDIP SINGH 08-03-1995 F B.C Absent 54.92

30064 PSSSBH18000404 201242 SUKHDEEP KAUR GULAB SINGH 01-04-1994 F B.C Absent 52.88

30065 PSSSBH18110864 206753 SUKHVINDER GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR 29-09-1989 M B.C Absent 54.41

30066 PSSSBH18108497 206901 SUKHMANPREET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 22-09-1995 M General Absent 54.15

30067 PSSSBH18054441 201195 PALLVI HARBANS LAL 14-09-1997 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.71

30068 PSSSBH18033704 202220 AMANPREET KAUR BAHADUR SINGH 04-01-1992 F B.C Absent 52.37

30069 PSSSBH18104960 205590 SUKHAMANDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 17-01-1986 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Qualified 48.05

30070 PSSSBH18011140 200898 RANJU BALA VIJAY KUMAR 15-06-1991 F B.C Absent 52.88

30071 PSSSBH18102888 200834 MANPREET KAUR ROHI RAM 01-01-1987 F General Absent 56.44

30072 PSSSBH18075865 204752 MANPREET SINGH PARMJIT SINGH 01-09-1996 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.05

30073 PSSSBH18099489 204694 SHUBHAM BANSAL MOHAN LAL BANSAL 30-03-1999 M General Absent 57.46

30074 PSSSBH18102654 205206 PRABHJOT SINGH SURINDER SINGH 08-07-1991 M B.C Absent 53.9

30075 PSSSBH18103506 206485 HARWINDER SINGH AJAIB SINGH 07-10-1991 M General Absent 54.66

30076 PSSSBH18090918 204014 HARPREET SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH 26-07-1994 M B.C Absent 55.93

30077 PSSSBH18162152 203264 SUNITA RANI SATISH KUMAR 19-08-1985 F General Absent 56.95

30078 PSSSBH18107633 207602 KULDEEP SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 12-09-1994 M B.C Absent 53.39

30079 PSSSBH18060274 205132 NAVJIT KAUR GURMUKH SINGH 15-10-1989 M General Absent 58.98

30080 PSSSBH18077005 204646 SONU SACHDEVA SURINDER SACHDEVA 27-07-1990 M General Absent 52.63

30081 PSSSBH18055805 205474 RAHUL SHARMA VASUDEV SHARMA 17-09-1996 M General Qualified 52.63

30082 PSSSBH18093322 206064 AJAY KUMAR SATPAL 04-11-1994 M EWS (Gen.) Qualified 58.47
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30083 PSSSBH18082478 203014 MONIKA RANI KHEM CHAND 21-07-1993 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.07

30084 PSSSBH18093396 200496 PRIYANKA CHARAN DASS 24-05-1990 F General Absent 56.69

30085 PSSSBH18113183 200875 MANDEEP KAUR JAGSIR SINGH 08-05-1995 F EWS (Gen.) Qualified 58.22

30086 PSSSBH18026136 204199 JATINDER INDERJEET 12-04-1991 M General Qualified 56.95

30087 PSSSBH18168438 205564 ANSHUL SHARMA SHIV KUMAR 30-08-1999 M General Absent 56.95

30088 PSSSBH18102706 203671 SANDEEP KAUR SHIVRAJ SINGH 25-05-1995 F General Absent 53.9

30089 PSSSBH18100353 203605 MANPREET KAUR MALKIT PAUL 21-05-1989 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.83

30090 PSSSBH18165105 202988 NEHA SURINDER MITTAL 01-07-1994 F General Absent 58.98

30091 PSSSBH18055060 207136 KULWINDER SINGH JAGIR SINGH 11-10-1997 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 52.88

30092 PSSSBH18004135 202017 SIMRAN WALIA HARDEV SINGH 02-03-1992 F General Absent 57.97

30093 PSSSBH18083167 200728 SONU JINDAL PREM CHAND 06-11-1991 F General Not Qualified 52.37

30094 PSSSBH18092043 205519 RISHAB CHAWLA MOHAN LAL 28-05-1999 M General Absent 54.66

30095 PSSSBH18065286 206410 KARANDEEP PANDHU LEKH RAJ 30-04-1998 M B.C Absent 52.37

30096 PSSSBH18169349 207731 SIMRANJEET SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 04-12-1992 M General Absent 54.92

30097 PSSSBH18108579 200665 AMANDEEP KAUR HARBANS SINGH 05-11-1990 F General Absent 55.93

30098 PSSSBH18083018 202643 HEENA BEGUM NASIB CHAND 27-09-1999 F B.C Absent 56.19

30099 PSSSBH18090210 200545 LAKHWINDER KAUR MAGHAR SINGH 17-08-1991 F General Qualified 57.97

30100 PSSSBH18052842 202646 MANISHA BALJINDER SINGH 21-08-1996 F B.C Absent 55.17

30101 PSSSBH18044993 201445 HARPREET KAUR SUKHPAL SINGH 08-02-1996 F General Qualified 52.37

30102 PSSSBH18095028 201410 RAJVEER KAUR KULDIP SINGH 20-08-1989 F General Absent 52.63

30103 PSSSBH18097161 200378 KULWINDER KAUR GURJANT SINGH 17-08-1987 F B.C Qualified 52.88

30104 PSSSBH18023981 202003 SANDEEP KAUR SWARN SINGH 21-11-1992 F B.C Absent 53.39

30105 PSSSBH18111078 205733 VISHAL SINGLA BALDEV KRISHAN 28-01-1991 M EWS (Gen.) Qualified 53.9

30106 PSSSBH18074489 203477 LAKHVEER KAUR GURJANT SINGH 18-05-1992 F General Absent 52.88

30107 PSSSBH18012109 204392 PARMINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH 02-12-1992 M General Absent 55.17

30108 PSSSBH18108271 201055 DEEPKA RANI KRISHAN KUMAR 01-01-1992 F General Absent 53.39

30109 PSSSBH18044961 206142
PARAMPREET SINGH 

JAURA
TIRATH SINGH 28-09-1989 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.08

30110 PSSSBH18107990 207201 SHUBHAM BHATIA PARDEEP KUMAR BHATIA 21-08-1994 M General Absent 52.63

30111 PSSSBH18064555 202280 GURPREET KAUR HARBANS SINGH 19-07-1989 F General Qualified 56.19

30112 PSSSBH18104321 202061 PALLAVI SATISH THAKRAL 01-05-1992 F General Qualified 56.69

30113 PSSSBH18086768 202032 SHIYA SUKHIJA NAVEEN SUKHIJA 28-09-1997 F General Absent 55.42

30114 PSSSBH18109331 206192 GAGAN DEEP SINGH RAJENDER JEET SINGH 19-09-1995 M B.C Absent 52.37

30115 PSSSBH18082296 206442 BANTY KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 20-12-1990 M EWS (Gen.) Qualified 56.19

30116 PSSSBH18046856 205762 GURSEWAK SINGH RANBIR SINGH 29-12-1991 M B.C Absent 54.15

30117 PSSSBH18057884 205419 HARDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 11-11-1992 M General Absent 55.42

30118 PSSSBH18076592 202475 SIMARJIT KAUR HANSA SINGH 24-06-1993 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.81

30119 PSSSBH18088100 205923 DHIRAJ KUMAR JASPAL KAUSHISH 11-08-1992 M EWS (Gen.) Qualified 55.68

30120 PSSSBH18048618 204881 ROBIN SINGH HARINDER SINGH 20-01-1987 M General Absent 58.22

30121 PSSSBH18100529 204246 HARSHAL SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 06-11-1990 M General Absent 57.2

30122 PSSSBH18119111 201041 INDERJEET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 14-01-1994 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 58.73

30123 PSSSBH18161985 202169 JASVEER KAUR RAJA SINGH 03-03-1992 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.85
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30124 PSSSBH18101306 205447 PUSHPINDER GARG RATTAN KUMAR 19-06-1991 M General Qualified 54.92

30125 PSSSBH18028177 200847 GURPREET KAUR BALDEV SINGH 25-09-1990 F B.C Qualified 55.42

30126 PSSSBH18103226 200160 SUMAN RANI SATPAL 21-09-1991 F General Qualified 54.15

30127 PSSSBH18118727 207641 RAJ SINGH BALDEV SINGH 15-07-1992 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.05

30128 PSSSBH18038380 202258 HARNARINDER KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 12-10-1996 F General Absent 54.92

30129 PSSSBH18085667 204110 SHIVAM BABBER RAMESH KUMAR 28-06-1994 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.9

30130 PSSSBH18106222 203381 NIDHITA SAINI PRADEEP SAINI 12-01-1992 F B.C Absent 52.88

30131 PSSSBH18048908 200839 TANIA BALBIR RAJ 02-01-1998 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.31

30132 PSSSBH18108098 204695 KHUSHPREET SINGH JAGDEEP SINGH 09-04-1992 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 52.37

30133 PSSSBH18111153 206696 MANJINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 11-03-1996 M B.C Absent 55.68

30134 PSSSBH18043596 204406 BHUPINDER KUMAR SOHAN LAL 11-03-1990 M General Qualified 54.41

30135 PSSSBH18031537 201292 AMANDEEP KAUR MANJEET SINGH 17-05-1991 F General Absent 52.37

30136 PSSSBH18093018 207953 RAHUL KATARIA KULBHUSHAN KATARIA 13-08-1996 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 54.92

30137 PSSSBH18167373 203425 PARUL SINGLA RAJINDER KUMAR SINGLA 22-01-1995 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 58.22

30138 PSSSBH18169576 206570 VIVEK GABA KULWANT RAI GABA 25-08-1992 M General Absent 52.88

30139 PSSSBH18110082 207638 GUNDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 16-01-1992 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.81

30140 PSSSBH18039742 208142 KASHISH GARG KRISHAN KUMAR 04-06-2000 M General Absent 55.68

30141 PSSSBH18053486 206801 AMARJEET SINGH SHYAM SINGH 15-08-1996 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.46

30142 PSSSBH18112709 202676 KARMJIT KAUR TIRLOCHEN SINGH 17-08-1992 F General Qualified 52.63

30143 PSSSBH18052121 204043 RAJWINDER SINGH DIWAN SINGH 13-02-1994 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.14

30144 PSSSBH18106747 207527 GOURAV GOYAL SHISHPAL 29-01-1998 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 58.47

30145 PSSSBH18112797 204790 MANINDERJEET SINGH PRAVJINDER SINGH 02-04-1994 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.32

30146 PSSSBH18009602 205927 JAGDEEP SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 24-01-1998 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.32

30147 PSSSBH18052860 200216 BALJINDER KAUR HARBHAJAN SINGH 01-12-1997 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 56.44

30148 PSSSBH18110160 206577 RAVI PAL SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 16-09-1988 M B.C Absent 53.9

30149 PSSSBH18108744 201846 HEENA RESHAM LAL 19-07-1988 F General Qualified 57.71

30150 PSSSBH18097628 205078 MALKIT SINGH JAGSIR SINGH 03-05-1993 M General Qualified 57.46

30151 PSSSBH18077486 202973 CHARNJEET KAUR JOGINDER SINGH 05-12-1995 F General Absent 52.88

30152 PSSSBH18035342 201721 JASHANJOT HARCHARAN SINGH 28-11-1994 F General Absent 58.73

30153 PSSSBH18072886 200983 PINKY RAM LAKHAN 17-09-1991 F B.C Absent 56.19

30154 PSSSBH18160619 206795 ROOPAK KUMAR ARUN KUMAR 31-10-2000 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 58.98

30155 PSSSBH18168744 201114 KULDEEP KAUR GURDEV SINGH 05-02-1986 F B.C Absent 54.41

30156 PSSSBH18039597 207474 CHETAN SHARMA BANKE BEHARI 19-04-1996 M General Absent 55.68

30157 PSSSBH18081513 205188 ANKUSH DUGGAL SURINDER KUMAR DUGGAL 10-10-1991 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.71

30158 PSSSBH18084214 205761 PRINCE KUMAR SAGAN LAL 04-12-1994 M B.C Absent 52.88

30159 PSSSBH18005179 201635 MANPREET VIJAY KUMAR 03-05-1999 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.05

30160 PSSSBH18095991 200921 VIRPAL KAUR KARAMJEET SINGH 22-03-1996 F B.C Absent 54.15

30161 PSSSBH18101394 207779 VIKAS GOYAL JINDER PAL GOYAL 25-08-1986 M General Absent 53.9

30162 PSSSBH18083855 208020 ANMOL MADAAN HARISH KUMAR 31-03-1998 M General Absent 53.14

30163 PSSSBH18078921 207076
THANESHWAR PARTAP 

SAJJAN
MADAN LAL 24-10-1991 M B.C Absent 52.88

30164 PSSSBH18163691 201708 BHUMIKA BIRDI ARUN KUMAR BIRDI 07-09-1992 F B.C Absent 55.42
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30165 PSSSBH18083552 204051 HARPREET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 09-04-1991 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.07

30166 PSSSBH18087199 200951 HARPREET KAUR DILBAG SINGH 20-04-1988 F General Absent 53.9

30167 PSSSBH18076529 203041 PALVI NEM KUMAR JAIN 22-08-1990 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 58.47

30168 PSSSBH18078708 200364 ANU BALA SADHU RAM 10-12-1989 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.08

30169 PSSSBH18094972 200103 NIDHI BHAGAT MADAN MOHAN 04-02-1994 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.07

30170 PSSSBH18040048 205608 ABHISHEK KUMAR MOHINDER PAL 01-04-1992 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 56.95

30171 PSSSBH18059781 202402 BABITA MANMOHAN 15-04-1986 F General Absent 55.42

30172 PSSSBH18072799 200278 POOJA RANI ISHWAR CHAND 22-10-1987 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.64

30173 PSSSBH18172182 203107 PARMINDER KAUR SHAMSHER SINGH 17-12-1987 F General Absent 55.68

30174 PSSSBH18100119 204963 DHEERAJ SAINI TARSEM LAL SAINI 06-11-1994 M B.C Absent 53.9

30175 PSSSBH18072296 207942 KAMALDEEP SINGH SRA JAGTAR SINGH SRA 12-06-1992 M General Absent 57.71

30176 PSSSBH18064734 200944 SUKHPREET KAUR BALDEV SINGH 29-12-1994 F B.C Qualified 55.42

30177 PSSSBH18007836 203039 ALISHA BANSAL RAJINDER KUMAR 05-10-1995 F General Absent 58.98

30178 PSSSBH18114677 202642 RAMANPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 01-08-1995 F B.C Absent 54.15

30179 PSSSBH18030340 203927 PARVINDER SINGH SOHAN SINGH 02-10-1985 M EWS (Gen.) Qualified 53.9

30180 PSSSBH18055638 207175 SAJAN SUBHASH SUNEJA 17-03-1991 M General Qualified 57.46

30181 PSSSBH18028269 201994 PRIYA MOHINDER KUMAR KANWAR 13-09-1989 F B.C Absent 55.42

30182 PSSSBH18168050 207403 JAGMEET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 08-10-1988 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.34

30183 PSSSBH18162229 203724 MANPREET KAMBOJ SATISH KUMAR 27-07-1993 F B.C Absent 53.14

30184 PSSSBH18046670 201447 AMANDEEP KAUR SURINDER SINGH 06-07-1993 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.83

30185 PSSSBH18010758 203860 SANDIP SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 18-06-1988 M EWS (Gen.) Qualified 53.64

30186 PSSSBH18058037 206108 AKASHDEEP KAMBOJ PRITHVI RAJ 20-08-1999 M B.C Absent 56.69

30187 PSSSBH18080992 206566 MANDEEP SINGH ASHOK KUMAR 10-06-1997 M B.C Absent 53.39

30188 PSSSBH18091691 206351 DHIRAJ KUMAR GARG RAMESH KUMAR GARG 02-10-1995 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.64

30189 PSSSBH18107020 204763 SIDHANT WALIA PARVEEN WALIA 04-06-1991 M General Absent 53.64

30190 PSSSBH18167020 207809 GAGANDEEP SINGH RACHHPAL SINGH 15-05-1998 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Qualified 49.83

30191 PSSSBH18089628 201454 PAYAL GARG NEETU KUMAR 04-11-1999 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 56.44

30192 PSSSBH18056975 206448 BHUPINDER SINGH HARVINDER SINGH 01-01-1992 M B.C Absent 54.15

30193 PSSSBH18048904 206247 SUKHPREET SINGH BALWANT SINGH 29-05-1997 M B.C Absent 56.19

30194 PSSSBH18084069 204815 PRABHDEEP SINGH BHAGWANT SINGH 27-12-1985 M B.C Absent 55.17

30195 PSSSBH18167006 207536 SUKHDEV SINGH GURNAM SINGH 18-08-1994 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Qualified 51.1

30196 PSSSBH18163648 203172 PRIYANKA PUNHANI CHIRANJI LAL 15-03-1992 F General Absent 57.2

30197 PSSSBH18010679 204514 HAQUIKAT KULDEEP CHAND 27-10-1996 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.05

30198 PSSSBH18108387 204907 DEEPINDERJOT SINGH GURWAIL SINGH 10-10-1992 M General Absent 55.93

30199 PSSSBH18057654 204730 PANKAJ NARINDER KUMAR 16-03-1998 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 55.42

30200 PSSSBH18060209 203757 HARDEEP KAUR JAGROOP SINGH 12-04-1989 F General Not Qualified 57.71

30201 PSSSBH18074785 207708 SAURAV SONI RAKESH KUMAR 07-12-1991 M General Absent 52.88

30202 PSSSBH18084035 202814 RAMANPREET KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH 04-09-1990 F B.C Absent 54.15

30203 PSSSBH18105968 207993 JUJHAR SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 30-12-1986 M General Absent 55.68

30204 PSSSBH18085797 201426 DIMPLE SINGLA RAMESH KUMAR 01-07-1995 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.2

30205 PSSSBH18011238 205659 CHIRAG KUMAR VED PARKASH 15-06-1993 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 55.93

30206 PSSSBH18118019 202601 SIMRAN KAUR BALVIR SINGH 01-11-1998 F B.C Absent 53.39
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30207 PSSSBH18084009 205939 RAHUL PREM KUMAR 26-06-1993 M General Absent 56.19

30208 PSSSBH18031789 205178 SIKANDER SINGH KHURL KULDIP SINGH 08-10-1991 M B.C Absent 55.93

30209 PSSSBH18050944 203687 RAMANDEEP KAUR JAGVEER SINGH 04-02-1995 F General Absent 56.19

30210 PSSSBH18044617 204574
ARSHDEEP SINGH 

DHAMIJA
BALJINDER SINGH 11-08-1994 M EWS (Gen.) Qualified 55.93

30211 PSSSBH18062330 200531 SHARANDEEP KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 02-04-1996 F B.C Absent 56.44

30212 PSSSBH18096393 207773 KAMALJIT SINGH JASPAL SINGH 15-05-1993 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.08

30213 PSSSBH18169926 204007 AVTAR SINGH AMRIK SINGH 21-09-1994 M General Absent 58.22

30214 PSSSBH18065952 207168 HARVINDER SINGH KEWAL SINGH 01-09-1993 M EWS (Gen.) Qualified 56.69

30215 PSSSBH18002751 207590 AMANDEEP SINGH GURJANT SINGH 02-08-1998 M B.C Absent 56.69

30216 PSSSBH18066572 200789 NIKITA GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR BANSAL 07-06-1996 F General Absent 55.93

30217 PSSSBH18064429 202602 SIMRAN PREET KAUR SARABJEET SINGH 06-07-1996 F B.C Absent 55.42

30218 PSSSBH18169406 207533 PUNEET KUMAR DHANI RAM 10-02-1993 M General Absent 57.71

30219 PSSSBH18092675 200572 TARANPREET KAUR MANJEET SINGH 03-10-1993 F General Absent 55.93

30220 PSSSBH18052429 205838 GURPREET SINGH BALDEV SINGH 01-11-1998 M B.C Absent 54.92

30221 PSSSBH18065571 205746 MOHD ANIS MOHD AKBAR 23-10-1994 M B.C Absent 54.41

30222 PSSSBH18098282 207732 MUNISH KUMAR DEV RAJ 09-11-1991 M B.C Absent 54.66

30223 PSSSBH18112876 207542 JASPAL SINGH GURMEL SINGH 26-05-1993 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 51.1

30224 PSSSBH18160507 206341 AMRINDER SINGH JAGDISH SINGH 02-12-1986 M General Absent 54.15

30225 PSSSBH18097140 206760 GURDEV SINGH DHILLON UTTAM SINGH 10-11-1984 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 52.37

30226 PSSSBH18100731 206018 RAMESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 28-04-1991 M B.C Absent 55.93

30227 PSSSBH18107310 205443 MANOJ KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR 25-08-1994 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.07

30228 PSSSBH18050168 201857 POONAM RAJ KUMAR 15-03-1984 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.05

30229 PSSSBH18044494 208103 ROHIT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 31-10-1997 M General Absent 57.71

30230 PSSSBH18078175 202098 NAVITA GOYAL YOGRAJ GOYAL 02-09-1984 F General Absent 54.92

30231 PSSSBH18070313 205175 GURPARAMBIR SINGH GILL JASBIR SINGH GILL 25-10-1998 M General Absent 53.14

30232 PSSSBH18168464 200806 SHELLY OM PARKASH 29-11-1987 F General Absent 58.73

30233 PSSSBH18107026 203097 AMANDEEP KAUR SIDHU BALWINDER SINGH 18-05-1991 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 58.47

30234 PSSSBH18109936 204134 SUSHANT WALIA RAVI KANT WALIA 25-12-1990 M General Absent 56.44

30235 PSSSBH18094113 201709 RAJWINDER KAUR BALDEV SINGH 01-04-1990 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 51.1

30236 PSSSBH18106355 200649 JASVEER KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 14-04-1997 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.64

30237 PSSSBH18040373 207961 VINAY KUMAR SURESH GUPTA 23-01-1994 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.9

30238 PSSSBH18109981 205583 MANDEEP SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH 02-10-1982 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.58

30239 PSSSBH18055313 201539 GURSHARAN KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 18-05-1993 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Qualified 49.32

30240 PSSSBH18111825 200650 SULEKHA LUMBA RAKESH KUMAR LUMBA 08-02-1989 F General Not Qualified 54.92

30241 PSSSBH18092143 205374 MOHAMMAD IDREES MOHAMMAD RAFIQ 17-03-1991 M B.C Qualified 54.92

30242 PSSSBH18048493 204850 SANDEEP SINGH VEER SINGH 17-10-1997 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 51.1

30243 PSSSBH18089343 207696 TAJBIR SINGH SAJAN BHAGWANT SINGH KANDA 01-01-1992 M General Absent 53.14

30244 PSSSBH18053070 208198 GOBIND SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 15-01-1998 M B.C Absent 53.64

30245 PSSSBH18061633 207966 NARINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 20-11-1979 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.81

30246 PSSSBH18168217 206074 HANUMANT PANDU RAM 16-08-1989 M General Absent 53.9

30247 PSSSBH18068338 204249 PAL SINGH LEELA SINGH 06-09-1989 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.58
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30248 PSSSBH18161218 200791 SIMPY RANI PAWAN KUMAR 20-12-1993 F General Absent 57.71

30249 PSSSBH18002191 207246 KAMAL DASS SURINDER KUMAR 07-01-1991 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.31

30250 PSSSBH18036314 205863 ABHISHEK ARORA ASHWANI KUMAR 29-05-1995 M General Absent 53.9

30251 PSSSBH18116699 207237 ROHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 09-04-1997 M General Absent 57.97

30252 PSSSBH18076573 207535 ANKUSH BHTOA SURINDER KUMAR 19-08-1999 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.59

30253 PSSSBH18164444 201792 MANJINDER KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 30-09-1991 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.07

30254 PSSSBH18106724 207072 SUKHJINDER SINGH BHOLA SINGH 13-05-1988 M EWS (Gen.) Not Qualified 58.22

30255 PSSSBH18080426 204717 DEEPAK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 27-03-1988 M General Absent 58.47

30256 PSSSBH18028151 205835 RAMANDEEP SINGH BASANT SINGH 18-05-1992 M B.C Absent 55.17

30257 PSSSBH18085729 202204 NIKKI DEVI SHRI PAUL 10-05-1996 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Not Qualified 48.05

30258 PSSSBH18077377 203130 MANDEEP KAUR ONKAR SINGH 24-12-1984 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.56

30259 PSSSBH18048823 203708
GURPARMINDERJEET 

KAUR
HARJIT SINGH 12-10-1994 F General Absent 55.68

30260 PSSSBH18054398 207689 DHEERAJ PAWAN KUMAR 21-01-1995 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 54.92

30261 PSSSBH18043884 207761 GOURAV GHAND AMRIT LAL 30-12-1988 M General Absent 56.44

30262 PSSSBH18101300 202448 RADHA RANI RAMESH KUMAR 12-10-1992 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 52.63

30263 PSSSBH18002197 204297 PARUL RAKESH KUMAR 14-07-1994 M General Qualified 58.98

30264 PSSSBH18000661 206222 MOHIT KUMAR DEVI DASS 22-08-1996 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.71

30265 PSSSBH18048114 202593 PRIYA RANI ASHOK KUMAR 01-08-1993 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 54.66

30266 PSSSBH18111908 205004 RUPESH SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 18-08-1990 M General Qualified 53.9

30267 PSSSBH18023875 203699 NEETU RANI JASPAL KUMAR 30-06-1994 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.71

30268 PSSSBH18160233 200528 LAKHVIR KAUR MANJIT SINGH 06-06-1991 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Not Qualified 49.07

30269 PSSSBH18105617 207320 KARAN DUTT YAG DUTT 11-12-1992 M General Absent 54.41

30270 PSSSBH18029882 201188 GURWINDER KAUR HARBANS SINGH 10-08-1990 F B.C Absent 54.66

30271 PSSSBH18161785 200144 VIRPAL HARBHAGWAN DASS 25-11-1989 F General Absent 57.46

30272 PSSSBH18070575 204031 SOMA SINGH MITTU SINGH 08-11-1986 M General Absent 52.37

30273 PSSSBH18062978 204049 MAHESH KUMAR AMAR CHAND 08-02-1993 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 58.98

30274 PSSSBH18048631 206771 GURVINDER SINGH CHARANJEET SINGH 05-07-1994 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 52.63

30275 PSSSBH18162065 200417 LAKHVEER KAUR MALKEET SINGH 28-12-1992 F General Absent 54.15

30276 PSSSBH18088524 206369 MUNISH KUMAR BRICHH BHAN 06-11-1989 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 56.69

30277 PSSSBH18079639 202778 ALKA RANI JAGAT LAL 11-06-1994 F General Absent 53.39

30278 PSSSBH18087013 200407 PRABHJOT KAUR MOHAN LAL 20-10-1992 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.81

30279 PSSSBH18026068 202151 GURPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 05-05-1990 F B.C Absent 53.9

30280 PSSSBH18118053 201393 AMANDEEP KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 24-05-1990 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.64

30281 PSSSBH18059790 206762 ABHISHEK TANEJA VED PARKASH TANEJA 22-12-1989 M General Absent 56.19

30282 PSSSBH18082905 200258 PARAMJIT KAUR JAGDISH SINGH 05-02-1992 F General Absent 52.37

30283 PSSSBH18027267 204287 JASPREET SINGH HARNEK SINGH 08-06-1991 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Qualified 49.07

30284 PSSSBH18057683 204940 VIKAS BHADOO RAM KUMAR BHADOO 17-06-1992 M General Qualified 55.17

30285 PSSSBH18167907 202911 MANPREET KAUR GURTEJ SINGH 19-08-1995 F General Absent 52.37

30286 PSSSBH18028286 205963 GAGANDEEP BHUSHAN LAL 28-03-1995 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 56.69

30287 PSSSBH18011163 202166 RITU RANI SHANKAR GUPTA 05-04-1988 F B.C Absent 54.41

30288 PSSSBH18047964 204958 GURSHAVINDER SINGH MAGHAR SINGH 27-07-1988 M EWS (Gen.) Qualified 57.97
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30289 PSSSBH18030206 204166 GURPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH 02-02-1991 M General Absent 54.92

30290 PSSSBH18104877 206777 SATNAM SINGH AMRIK SINGH 16-08-1994 M General Absent 57.46

30291 PSSSBH18101221 206872 SAHIL GARG RAKESH KUMAR GARG 16-07-1997 M General Absent 58.98

30292 PSSSBH18062615 201483 GURPREET KAUR HARDEV SINGH 18-01-1991 F B.C Absent 55.93

30293 PSSSBH18084409 203510 SWARNJEET KAUR HARVINDER SINGH 26-07-1992 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.07

30294 PSSSBH18100477 207623 RAVNEET SINGH BALRAJ SINGH 07-05-1994 M General Absent 53.14

30295 PSSSBH18116665 207010 SATNAM SINGH MALKEET SINGH 24-05-1993 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 51.1

30296 PSSSBH18060213 207147 SURINDER KUMAR KALA RAM 07-05-1991 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.2

30297 PSSSBH18092421 207460 ANISH KUMAR SOM PARKASH 24-02-1996 M General Absent 52.63

30298 PSSSBH18077439 207499 KISHAN SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 01-06-1996 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 58.47

30299 PSSSBH18069799 206832 RIMPAL BAL KISHAN 01-01-1993 M B.C Absent 54.66

30300 PSSSBH18084410 201357 SUMANJEET SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR 31-08-1995 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.9

30301 PSSSBH18043493 207958
KAMALPREET SINGH 

CHOWDHARY
MANPREET SINGH 13-03-1999 M General Absent 57.71

30302 PSSSBH18084622 200356 SONAL JAIPAL SINGLA 05-08-1997 F General Absent 54.41

30303 PSSSBH18107969 206772 BRAHMJOT SINGH HARINDERPAL SINGH 11-04-1995 M General Absent 57.71

30304 PSSSBH18077335 205789 TEJINDER PAL SINGH JASPAL SINGH 03-07-1993 M General Absent 54.66

30305 PSSSBH18003460 205116 MOHIT AGGARWAL MANMOHAN AGGARWAL 10-11-1990 M General Absent 56.69

30306 PSSSBH18064545 205493 GAGANDEEP SINGH HARI SINGH 07-08-1993 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 58.73

30307 PSSSBH18089079 201158 RAMANDEEP KAUR NAIB SINGH 07-02-1988 F General Absent 57.2

30308 PSSSBH18079372 204685 SANDEEP YADAV RAMU YADAV 18-10-1997 M B.C Absent 53.39

30309 PSSSBH18088429 203533 SANDEEP KAUR SATPAL SINGH 25-11-1995 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.32

30310 PSSSBH18162322 204470 SANJEET SAINI RAJ KUMAR 18-07-1997 M B.C Absent 53.14

30311 PSSSBH18117401 200075 ANU BALA SHAM SUNDER 05-07-1990 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.97

30312 PSSSBH18031699 204394 VIKRAMJIT SINGH HARDEV SINGH 29-10-1982 M B.C Absent 52.88

30313 PSSSBH18042845 202216 GURBIR KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 15-03-1993 F B.C Absent 52.37

30314 PSSSBH18108465 203609 RICHA MOHINDER SINGH 24-12-1989 F General Absent 52.63

30315 PSSSBH18007462 205124 RAVI GOPAL RAM 06-12-1991 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.05

30316 PSSSBH18046983 205367 SHIVAM DHIR CHANDER SHEKHAR DHIR 16-02-1996 M General Absent 55.68

30317 PSSSBH18108168 202118 RAMANDEEP KAUR NAHAR SINGH 06-04-1986 F General Absent 58.47

30318 PSSSBH18040694 201528 NIDHI KEWAL KRISHAN 05-01-1996 F B.C Absent 56.44

30319 PSSSBH18059909 208203 AMIT GROVER SUKHWINDER SINGH 01-12-1993 M General Not Qualified 57.2

30320 PSSSBH18007086 203642 KHWAISH SUNIL KUMAR 09-04-1999 F General Absent 55.17

30321 PSSSBH18047504 200205 HARPREET KAUR BALKAR SINGH 21-09-1989 F General Qualified 52.88

30322 PSSSBH18005930 207373 DINESH BHARDWAJ JAGDISH RAJ 28-12-1988 M B.C Absent 52.37

30323 PSSSBH18072893 207736 NAVEEN KUMAR TULSI RAM 20-11-1990 M B.C Absent 55.68

30324 PSSSBH18035383 202158 RAJANI SANTOKH KUMAR 07-07-1995 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.07

30325 PSSSBH18099922 205885 PARDEEP SINGH NACHATTAR SINGH 01-09-1993 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.9

30326 PSSSBH18058118 204748 SUKHWINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH 25-12-1994 M General Qualified 53.14

30327 PSSSBH18025843 203615 SANGEETA OM PARKASH 26-11-1993 F B.C Absent 53.14

30328 PSSSBH18109416 204550 HARMEET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 26-09-1995 M General Absent 54.41

30329 PSSSBH18103202 205648 NOBLE SHARMA ACHHAR DEV 20-02-1998 M General Absent 54.92
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30330 PSSSBH18064031 204018 SATNAM SINGH BALVIR SINGH 20-10-1989 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.05

30331 PSSSBH18041503 206754 RANDHIR SINGH MAINGAL SINGH 26-09-1989 M B.C Absent 55.42

30332 PSSSBH18118405 207705 KIRANDEEP KUMAR DHARMPAL JINDAL 18-10-1992 M General Absent 58.73

30333 PSSSBH18103544 206097 MANOJ KUMAR RISHI RAJ SHARMA 10-10-1989 M General Absent 57.71

30334 PSSSBH18047359 201744 SUPRIYA SURINDER KUMAR 09-09-1995 F General Absent 54.41

30335 PSSSBH18109441 203587 SHIVANI RAKESH KUMAR 21-06-1990 F General Absent 55.17

30336 PSSSBH18045077 200922 VIRPAL KAUR BALJIT SINGH 07-09-1998 F B.C Absent 52.37

30337 PSSSBH18053613 205439 MANMEET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 08-06-1995 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 52.63

30338 PSSSBH18094871 201016 EKTA RANI SOHAN LAL 27-05-1992 F General Absent 53.14

30339 PSSSBH18065632 207975 SUKHWINDER SINGH SATWANT SINGH 10-01-1989 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.81

30340 PSSSBH18086476 204067 BALJINDER SINGH SURJAN SINGH 30-01-1985 M B.C Absent 54.92

30341 PSSSBH18109179 208190 MANPREET SINGH HARJWANT SINGH 20-09-1994 M General Absent 55.68

30342 PSSSBH18078680 204128 TALWINDER SINGH MANJIT SINGH 13-07-1994 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.39

30343 PSSSBH18027544 205015 JASWINDER SINGH TARLOK SINGH 30-05-1988 M General Absent 53.64

30344 PSSSBH18091400 205401
KANWAR KULWINDER 

SINGH SANDHU
KULWINDER SINGH SANDHU 22-06-1996 M General Absent 55.68

30345 PSSSBH18092130 202400 VEERPAL KAUR BALAM SINGH 22-02-1994 F General Absent 58.47

30346 PSSSBH18098372 206710 GURMUKH SINGH HARMEL SINGH 12-02-1988 M B.C Not Qualified 54.92

30347 PSSSBH18078540 206022 ASHUTOSH SINGH DALJIT SINGH 23-08-2000 M General Absent 57.71

30348 PSSSBH18083055 203929 VISHAVDEEP SINGH HARDIAL SINGH 24-06-1998 M B.C Absent 53.14

30349 PSSSBH18067414 206827 INDERPAL SINGH AVTAR SINGH 16-08-1990 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Qualified 48.05

30350 PSSSBH18038604 200078 SAKSHI VINOD GUPTA 25-12-1991 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.97

30351 PSSSBH18160615 201098 AMANDEEP KAUR JASPAL SINGH 06-02-1991 F General Absent 52.63

30352 PSSSBH18007566 206657 SHIVAM PARDEEP KUMAR 24-02-2000 M General Absent 58.98

30353 PSSSBH18071687 206502 ROHAN ARYA TILAK RAJ 25-05-1999 M General Absent 58.47

30354 PSSSBH18102360 207143 VEERDAWINDER SINGH SUKHNAIB SINGH 04-05-1995 M General Absent 52.63

30355 PSSSBH18091032 200870 RAMANDEEP KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 20-05-1989 F General Absent 55.93

30356 PSSSBH18070583 203085 HEENA SINGLA GYAN CHAND SINGLA 16-09-1990 F General Absent 57.46

30357 PSSSBH18009854 207456 ANIL BEHAL HAKUMAT RAI BEHAL 14-12-1987 M General Absent 56.19

30358 PSSSBH18108814 203943 MOHIT BANSAL SURESH BANSAL 20-11-1991 M EWS (Gen.) Not Qualified 56.69

30359 PSSSBH18003538 206406 UPINDERPAL SINGH GURJANT SINGH 18-12-1986 M General Absent 58.73

30360 PSSSBH18025966 203963 PARVEEN KUMAR BIHARI LAL 01-09-1989 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 55.42

30361 PSSSBH18106607 204285 HITESH SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI 30-06-1995 M General Absent 57.97

30362 PSSSBH18105492 201843 DEEPINDER KAUR NIRANJAN SINGH 24-02-1995 F B.C Absent 52.63

30363 PSSSBH18050221 205668 GAURAV KUMAR OM PRAKASH 14-09-1986 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.08

30364 PSSSBH18043160 207493 TEJBIR SINGH SARABJIT SINGH 02-01-1995 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.64

30365 PSSSBH18117438 202756 NAINA SURINDER PAL 03-03-1994 F General Absent 55.42

30366 PSSSBH18109548 202115 VEERPALI ANIL KUMAR 22-11-1993 F General Absent 53.9

30367 PSSSBH18099987 203626 SUMAN RANI BAHADUR SINGH 09-09-1992 F B.C Qualified 53.14

30368 PSSSBH18087111 207109 ARUN PASRIJA MOHAN PASRIJA 18-10-1989 M General Absent 53.9

30369 PSSSBH18047324 200555 MANISHA LAMBA RAM KISHAN 12-06-1997 F B.C Qualified 52.88

30370 PSSSBH18048217 202618 HARPREET KAUR SHER SINGH 28-12-1994 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.05
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30371 PSSSBH18030207 205821 JASWINDER SINGH JAGMEL SINGH 03-03-1988 M General Absent 52.88

30372 PSSSBH18107129 204295 GURKARANDEEP SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 16-07-1987 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.08

30373 PSSSBH18050630 207821 PRABHJOT SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH 16-10-1997 M General Qualified 55.17

30374 PSSSBH18089462 204244 GAGANDEEP SINGH SIMERJEET SINGH 23-07-1990 M General Absent 53.14

30375 PSSSBH18065034 203834 JASNEET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 06-03-1995 F General Qualified 57.2

30376 PSSSBH18065920 206428 AMANDEEP SINGH JASBIR SINGH 10-12-1992 M General Absent 54.92

30377 PSSSBH18076923 201076 PALLAVI SAYAL SUNIL KUMAR SAYAL 04-06-1995 F General Not Qualified 54.15

30378 PSSSBH18056548 205251 RAJDEEP SINGH GURNAIB SINGH 20-07-1992 M General Absent 58.98

30379 PSSSBH18096544 207105 JASPREET SINGH RAGHUBIR SINGH 28-08-1998 M B.C Absent 52.63

30380 PSSSBH18046054 205704 KARANBIR SINGH MOHINDERJIT SINGH 05-10-1992 M General Qualified 53.14

30381 PSSSBH18112983 205726 ASHISH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR 16-02-1993 M General Absent 55.68

30382 PSSSBH18080259 200736 BALJINDER KAUR JAGRAJ SINGH 15-05-1993 F General Absent 53.64

30383 PSSSBH18108219 207330 PANKAJ BANSAL GORA LAL BANSAL 06-02-1991 M General Absent 54.66

30384 PSSSBH18056282 200458 MEGHA SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA 31-01-1991 F B.C Absent 52.37

30385 PSSSBH18013366 201576 ARSHDEEP KAUR KALAYAN SINGH 01-04-1990 F General Absent 57.71

30386 PSSSBH18051336 204887 MALKEET SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 12-07-1999 M General Absent 54.92

30387 PSSSBH18093996 201569 RESHAM KAUR KARNAIL SINGH 25-12-1995 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.58

30388 PSSSBH18118369 205306 MANDEEP SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 01-07-1996 M General Absent 52.37

30389 PSSSBH18114074 200286 MONA RANI SURAJ PARKASH 26-01-1985 F EWS (Gen.) Qualified 54.92

30390 PSSSBH18053756 206069 GURJANT SINGH BAKHSHISH SINGH 15-03-1990 M EWS (Gen.) Qualified 52.63

30391 PSSSBH18034089 202337 POONAM SUBHASH CHANDAR 31-12-1990 F B.C Absent 55.68

30392 PSSSBH18037123 200397 DEEPIKA KAUSHAL KIRAN BHUSHAN 17-03-1991 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.85

30393 PSSSBH18068129 207997 SATNAM SINGH SEETAL SINGH 19-02-1989 M General Absent 57.2

30394 PSSSBH18084350 206088 KARANDEEP SINGH HARJIT SINGH 08-07-1992 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.39

30395 PSSSBH18012326 201367 RASHMI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 21-08-1991 F General Absent 53.14

30396 PSSSBH18036905 203093 MONA RANI RAM SAGAR 27-04-1992 F B.C Absent 53.64

30397 PSSSBH18078738 207416 KOMALPREET SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH 20-12-1996 M General Absent 52.63

30398 PSSSBH18099951 205853 MEHAKANMOL SINGH JATINDER SINGH 12-04-1994 M General Absent 55.68

30399 PSSSBH18042209 207936 RAHUL KUMAR NANAK CHAND 15-07-1988 M General Absent 58.73

30400 PSSSBH18117759 201306 PARDEEP KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH 31-12-2000 F B.C Absent 53.14

30401 PSSSBH18028797 203959 PUSHP KUMAR BUDHAI PARSAD 09-05-1992 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.32

30402 PSSSBH18073268 205340 RAVINDER SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 09-02-1990 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Qualified 48.56

30403 PSSSBH18103924 204042 JAGRAJ SINGH MAJOR SINGH 27-09-1993 M General Absent 58.73

30404 PSSSBH18059715 201543 BALJEET KAUR SAMPURAN SINGH 17-10-1989 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.64

30405 PSSSBH18099571 206048 RAVI BANSI LAL 11-02-1989 M General Absent 58.22

30406 PSSSBH18096432 204119 NISHANT BHAGAT SATPAUL 18-08-1991 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.81

30407 PSSSBH18074829 203598 BHAVIKA JINDAL NARINDER KUMAR 14-03-1996 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 56.95

30408 PSSSBH18081994 201871 DEEPIKA PREM CHAND 09-08-1995 F General Absent 55.17

30409 PSSSBH18087136 203694 RAMNEEK RAJINDER KUMAR 10-11-1997 F B.C Absent 52.88

30410 PSSSBH18058728 203863 HARVINDER SINGH BAHADAR SINGH 09-04-1993 M B.C Qualified 52.37

30411 PSSSBH18010749 205800 MOHIT KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR 16-12-1994 M EWS (Gen.) Qualified 54.66

30412 PSSSBH18104014 205623 ATTAR SINGH PRITPAL SINGH 03-02-1991 M General Absent 53.39
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30413 PSSSBH18058019 202804 TANJEET KAUR LOCHAN SINGH 27-11-1990 F General Absent 54.92

30414 PSSSBH18100289 201226 DALJIT KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 20-10-1993 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 56.19

30415 PSSSBH18079848 206555 TUSHAR ARORA TARSEM CHAND 13-02-1993 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 56.69

30416 PSSSBH18041832 200779 SHIKHA DHIR SURINDER KUMAR 27-10-1993 F EWS (Gen.) Not Qualified 54.15

30417 PSSSBH18064918 205933 PUNEET SINGH PARMINDER SINGH 24-12-1990 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 54.15

30418 PSSSBH18161074 201196 VANDNA SITA RAM 15-12-1986 F General Absent 52.37

30419 PSSSBH18041858 204229 JATINDER KUMAR JASPAL KUMAR 14-01-1996 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.64

30420 PSSSBH18167091 202131 ARSHIA KULBIR SINGH 27-08-1998 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 56.19

30421 PSSSBH18046997 206356 TARSEM SINGH HANSA SINGH 26-03-1992 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.05

30422 PSSSBH18001490 205804 VIKRAM SINGH PARKASH SINGH 16-07-1998 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.59

30423 PSSSBH18046247 205328 LAKHWINDER PAL ASHOK KUMAR 15-01-1989 M General Absent 56.44

30424 PSSSBH18074735 206545 RAJANPREET SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 04-09-1994 M General Qualified 52.88

30425 PSSSBH18094055 200838 SUKHVEER KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 23-07-1990 F General Absent 55.42

30426 PSSSBH18096989 207510 SATISH KUMAR MAKHAN LAL 13-04-1989 M General Absent 58.47

30427 PSSSBH18051840 202238 AARTI SATISH KUMAR 16-10-1991 F General Absent 57.71

30428 PSSSBH18042689 206841 ABHISHEK MASIH SUMER SINGH 11-06-1995 M General Not Qualified 53.39

30429 PSSSBH18071706 205290 SANDEEP KUMAR HARI RAM 07-04-1989 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.83

30430 PSSSBH18162611 203827 SANDEEP KAUR GURLABH SINGH 10-05-1989 F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.05

30431 PSSSBH18050424 207934 SUKHJINDER SINGH SHINDERPAL SINGH 28-12-1989 M B.C Absent 56.69

30432 PSSSBH18084101 207255 VIPIN KOTIYAL LAXMI PARSAD KOTIYAL 10-05-1991 M General Absent 55.68

30433 PSSSBH18038923 202559 AMRITPAL KAUR CHARANJEET SINGH 28-07-1994 F B.C Absent 52.63

30434 PSSSBH18109934 204162 VISHAL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 10-06-1997 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 49.58

30435 PSSSBH18046542 200111 MANPREET KAUR SATNAM SINGH 09-05-1990 F General Absent 57.97

30436 PSSSBH18161392 207776 BALWEER KUMAR PREM KUMAR 02-07-1991 M B.C Absent 56.44

30437 PSSSBH18168210 204679 JAGJEET SINGH DEVINDER SINGH 03-04-1984 M General Absent 54.92

30438 PSSSBH18099450 206526 DAVINDER SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 26-07-1989 M General Absent 54.66

30439 PSSSBH18083017 201025 PRIYA DEVI RAM SARUP 18-02-1997 F B.C Absent 54.15

30440 PSSSBH18061337 200751 BINDU GARG SURESH KUMAR GARG 09-07-1991 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 57.46

30441 PSSSBH18012910 204623 ARUN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 16-06-1992 M General Qualified 55.17

30442 PSSSBH18117546 208112 MANISH GOYAL INDERJEET PAL 09-06-1993 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 52.63

30443 PSSSBH18097311 206601 AKSHAY KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR 21-12-1995 M General Absent 57.97

30444 PSSSBH18074135 205197 JASDEV SINGH MANJIT SINGH 19-04-1993 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.39

30445 PSSSBH18086645 204689 AYUSH SETIA SANJEEV KUMAR 01-10-1998 M General Absent 53.64

30446 PSSSBH18074723 203923 MANTHAN TIRLOK CHAND 28-12-1999 M General Absent 53.9

30447 PSSSBH18166687 207411 JASWINDER SINGH GAMDUR SINGH 20-10-1992 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.05

30448 PSSSBH18028849 204256 MONIKA RANI OM PARKASH 22-07-1997 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.59

30449 PSSSBH18088667 205811 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM SAROOP 08-08-2002 M B.C Absent 53.39

30450 PSSSBH18102550 207703 JAGTAR SINGH BIKKAR SINGH 19-01-1996 M General Absent 54.66

30451 PSSSBH18069911 205913 SURINDER KAMBOJ SATNAM RAI 02-10-1993 M B.C Absent 55.17

30452 PSSSBH18087779 207557 JAGDEEP SINGH JASVIR SINGH 03-04-1992 M General Qualified 53.9

30453 PSSSBH18040274 201626 HARMANDEEP KAUR SURJIT SINGH 13-12-1993 F General Absent 56.69

30454 PSSSBH18071050 207288 SIMERJEET SINGH MALKIT SINGH 27-07-1992 M General Absent 53.64
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30455 PSSSBH18066885 206965 KARAN SHARMA NAVDEEP KUMAR 05-09-1992 M General Absent 54.15

30456 PSSSBH18006847 205864 SAINI HARDEEP SINGH PRITAM SINGH 19-07-1986 M B.C Absent 53.39

30457 PSSSBH18101939 205486 PIYUSH SHARMA NARINDER KUMAR 23-12-1986 M General Absent 52.63

30458 PSSSBH18013483 201235 MANPREET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 13-07-1999 F General Absent 55.42

30459 PSSSBH18065353 208153 GURWINDER SINGH KULWANT SINGH 12-12-1998 M B.C Absent 53.14

30460 PSSSBH18113692 203979 HARDEEP SINGH JAGRAJ SINGH 02-12-1985 M General Absent 56.69

30461 PSSSBH18075934 207334 ARVIND KUMAR BIRJ LAL 08-07-1990 M EWS (Gen.) Qualified 53.39

30462 PSSSBH18052969 201726 AARJU VINOD KUMAR 06-10-1992 F General Absent 53.64

30463 PSSSBH18002210 207627 KULWINDER SINGH BHAJAN SINGH 12-12-1994 M EWS (Gen.) Absent 52.88

30464 PSSSBH18089232 202528 SUKHDEEP KAUR PARMJEET SINGH 13-09-1992 F EWS (Gen.) Absent 53.9

30465 PSSSBH18083769 206392 KARANVIR SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 06-12-1990 M EWS (Gen.) Qualified 57.71

30466 PSSSBH18118073 206542 DHARMINDER KUMAR BEHARI LAL 05-12-1990 M B.C Absent 55.93

30467 PSSSBH18078238 206003 MANDEEP SINGH PREM SINGH 01-08-1988 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 48.05

30468 PSSSBH18069908 205253 MANPREET GURDEEP SINGH 05-09-1998 M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent 50.08

30469 PSSSBH18111922 208000 JATINDER SINGH BHOLA SINGH 10-06-1992 M General Absent 54.92

30470 PSSSBH18084492 201886 RENU BALA AMRIT PAL 27-01-1991 F General Absent 52.37

30471 PSSSBH18081383 208131 PRADEEP KUMAR MANPHOOL SINGH 30-08-1989 M General Absent 54.92

30472 PSSSBH18061791 205579 PARVEEN SINGH GOPAL SINGH 21-09-1990 M General Absent 53.9

30473 PSSSBH18108767 204584 LABDEEP SINGH ASHOK KUMAR 02-03-1990 M General Absent 53.64

30474 PSSSBH18082966 204403 SANDEEP KUMAR HARBANS SINGH 08-04-1994 M B.C Absent 56.19

30475 PSSSBH18039140 201382 KARMJIT KAUR GURMAIL SINGH 15-03-1987 F B.C Absent 53.14

30476 PSSSBH18112643 206843 GURPREET SINGH RASHPAL SINGH 29-03-1992 M General Absent 57.71

30477 PSSSBH18091792 204595 SHIVAM SANJIV KUMAR 27-12-1995 M General Absent 52.63
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